

Clatskanie Heritage Days Sponsorship 2018

Sponsorships are now available for the 2018 Heritage Days Celebration!

\$1,000 Roman Candle - Complimentary Vendor Space on 4th of July (10 x10), *Banner in the park on the 4th, logo on posters & promotional materials, and Social Media advertisements.

\$500 Fountain - *Banner in the park on the 4th, logo on posters & promotional materials, and Social Media advertisements.

\$250 Firecracker - *Banner in the park on the 4th, listed on promotional materials, and Social Media advertisements.

\$100 Sparkler - listed on some promotional materials, and Social Media advertisements.

Company Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	_ Sponsorship Level:
Please provide logo artwork	k to: <u>heritagedays97016@gmail.com</u>
Mail this form and your check	(payable to Clatskanie Heritage Days) to:
Clatskanie Heritage Days Spor	nsorships, PO BOX 635, Clatskanie, OR 97016
**You will be responsible for l	hanging your banner on the 3rd of July (or morning of
the 4^{th}) for the day of the 4^{th} , an	nd it must be removed by noon on July 5^{th} . Please check
in with our Vendor Coordinate	or Greg Smiley for banner placement.



Clatskanie Heritage Days 2018 Donation Form

Our Heritage Days celebration is extremely dependent upon donations and sponsorships from our local businesses, organizations, and individuals to be able to meet the expenses of putting on Clatskanie's community-wide event. The vendor booth fees and fundraisers provide part of the funding for this great community event each year, but it would not be possible without the support of our community sponsorships & donations. Please consider giving generously again this year to help this Clatskanie tradition continue!

Donations/Sponsorships of \$100 or more will be recognized on the Heritage Days flyer and Facebook page. For those who would like a 501(c)3 tax exemption for their contribution, checks should be made out to the Clatskanie Foundation, using the form below to designate your donation for either the Fireworks Fund or the Logging Show. Thank you!

If you have any questions about the different ways to make a donation to Heritage Days please contact our Heritage Days Chair Debi Smiley at 503-728-6116 or

<u>heritagedays97016@gmail.com</u> or Chamber Treasurer Susan Sherman (or Monica Hastings) at 503-308-5100 or <u>susansherman@umpquabank.com</u>. Thank you very much!

ow the amount and to which fund you want your contribution to go:
ow the amount and to which fund you want your contribution to go:
ENERAL EXPENSES – Make Check payable to: Clatskanie Heritage Days
REWORKS FUND – Make Check payable to: Clatskanie Foundation
OGGING SHOW – Make Check payable to: Clatskanie Foundation
ibutions to: Clatskanie Heritage Days, PO BOX 635, Clatskanie, OR 97016